
MOUNTING BRACKETS cont’d

Wall Bracket - Siding or Flat 
Wall
These hurricane rated wall brackets are 
strong, easy to install and are designed to be 
mounted into framing studs at 12” or 16” on 
center.  These fit most mini-split models on 
the market today and provides the required 
distance between the wall and the condenser 
for optimal air flow.  The QSWB2000 is rated 
for 300 lbs and the heavy duty QSWB4000 
is rated for 600 lbs.  Both models are also 
available in 316 stainless steel.

  QSWB2000	      Wall Bracket w/Z Bend			   EA	 1

  QSWB2000SS    Wall Bracket w/Z Bend, Stainless Steel		  EA	 1

	 QSWB2000-3		 Wall Bracket w/Z Bend, 3 Mounting Arms		  EA	 1

	 QSWB2004		  Wall Bracket - Extra Large			   EA	 1

	 QSWB2005		  Wall Bracket - Extra Large, 3 Mounting Arms		 EA	 1

  QSWB4000	     Wall Bracket w/Z Bend		  	 EA	 1

	 QSWB4000SS    Wall Bracket w/Z Bend, Stainless Steel		  EA	 1

						      ORDER 	
CATALOG NO.	      DESCRIPTION			   UOM	 MULTIPLE	

QSWB2000

Air Conditioner Brackets
These heavy duty 10ga thick steel AC brackets 
are perfect for hanging A/C condensers and 
heat pumps outside the home. Mount at any 
height to allow for easy maintenance under 
units. No need to wait for finished grade or 
landscaping prior to installation of AC unit. Pre 
punched holes for easy installation. Powder 
coated gray finish. Load rating 600 lbs. per pair.

	 ACB-30   	 AC Mounting Bracket - 30”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-36    	 AC Mounting Bracket - 36”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-42   	 AC Mounting Bracket - 42”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-48  	 AC Mounting Bracket - 48”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-30-AL   	 AC Mounting Bracket, Aluminum - 30”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-36-AL    	AC Mounting Bracket, Aluminum - 36”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-42-AL   	 AC Mounting Bracket, Aluminum - 42”, pack of 2	 PK	 1

	 ACB-48-AL  	 AC Mounting Bracket, Aluminum - 48”, pack of 2	 PK	 1
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ACB-30
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Pitched Roof Mini-Split 
Mounting Bracket
The Quick-Sling® Pitched Roof Mini-Split 
Mounting Bracket is a fast and easy 
solution to mounting outdoor condensing 
units to a sloped roof.

	 QSPR1000    	Pitched Roof Bracket 300 lbs capacity,	 EA	 1 

		  9° - 45° sloped roofs

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

QSPR1000

	 QSCH1000	 Ductless Cassette Hanger - Small	 EA	 1 

		  Holds up to 200 lbs.

	 QSCH2000	 Ductless Cassette Hanger - Large	 EA	 1 

		  Holds up to 200 lbs.

Ductless Cassette Hangers
The Ductless Cassette Hangers are an 
innovative bracket design that is made of 
light-weight aluminum to provide quick and 
easy installation of ductless cassettes. Only 
two sku’s are compatible with most of the 
ductless cassettes on the market today. The 
built-in adjustability allows the alignment of 
the unit after it has been hung. 

QSCH1000

CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

MINI-SPLIT STANDS

Mini-Split Stands
Our Quick-Sling® Mini-Split Stands provide a safe, stable platform to mount your unit on. It keeps unit elevated above lawn mowers, 
weed whackers, pets, snow, and flooding. The elevated height allows for ease of installation, maintenance and service. Now 
available in Stainless Steel.

	 QSMS1200       Mini-Split Stand Thin - 12” 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS1201   	    Mini-Split Stand Wide - 12” 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS1201-SS  Mini-Split Stand Wide - 12” Stainless Steel 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS1800       Mini-Split Stand Thin - 18” 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS1801   	    Mini-Split Stand Wide - 18” 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS1801-SS  Mini-Split Stand Wide - 18” Stainless Steel				    EA	 1

	 QSMS2400       Mini-Split Stand Thin - 24” 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS2401   	    Mini-Split Stand Wide - 24” 				    EA	 1

	 QSMS2401-SS  Mini-Split Stand Wide - 24” Stainless Steel				    EA	 1

CATALOG NO.	    DESCRIPTION				    UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE

QSMS1201

	Simplify Your Work.™10
NOTE: Item numbers in RED indicate Made in the U.S.A.
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